
 

 

Catering 

Platters 

TO GO  
 
 

Special Events 

Family Celebrations 

Football Parties 

Holiday Parties 

Company Events 
BBQs 

Graduations 
 
 
 

Northbrook Marketplace 

1805 Unionville-Wawaset Road 

West Chester, PA 19382 

Phone: 610-793-1210 

 

E-mail: christine@northbrookmarketplace.com 

Our platters are available in: 
       Small  (S) 8-10 people  Medium (M)12- 15people     

Large (L)18 - 20 people 
 
ASSORTED PANINI PLATTER            
Down South, Little Italy, On the Ranch, Reuben, Roasted 
Vegetable & Hummus and Old English 
   (S) $35.00 (M) $55.00 (L) $80.00 
 
ASSORTED MARKET WRAP PLATTER      
To include: Turkey, Ham & Cheese, Roast Beef,  Italian, Chick-
en, Tuna and Egg Salads                 

    (S) $30.00 (M) $50.00 (L) $70.00 
 
ASSORTED  MINI CROISSANT SANDWICH  PLATTER           

To include: Chicken, Tuna and Egg Salads         
     (S) $45.00 (M) $65.00 (L) $85.00 
 
ASSORTED VEGETABLE TRAY                    
Colorful display of garden fresh vegetables with Ranch or 
Blue Cheese Dips                      
  (S) $25.00 (M) $35.00 (L) $45.00 
 
FRESH FRUIT TRAY     
Beautiful display of fresh sliced fruit      
    (S) $35.00 (M) $55.00 (L) $65.00 
 
NORTHBROOK’S OWN SMOKED SALMON                        
with cucumbers, tomato slices, red onions, lemon twists 
and capers.    
             Medium $75.00      Large  $125.00 
 
BRIE EN CROUTE            
Wheel of Brie wrapped in puff pastry with  
Hot Pepper Raspberry Jam   Small serves 8-10  $17.95     
    Large serves 15–20 $32.95 
 
CUBED CHEESE AND FRUIT TRAY                                                              
Bite size chunks of Muenster, cheddar, swiss and jack 
cheese garnished with seasonal fruit                                    
(S) $35.00 (M) $50.00 (L) $65.00 
 
NORTHBROOK’S OWN BBQ PULLED PORK             
NACHO PLATTER  
Northbrook’s Own Homemade Tortilla Chips topped with 
Slow Roasted Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce, Shredded             
Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Tomato Salas and Sour Cream            
(S) $23.99 (M) $31.99 (L) $39.99 
 
DOWN THE LANE DEVILED EGG TRAY                    
24 Old Fashioned Deviled Eggs —$36.00 
 
MEATBALLS                                                                           
Fully Cooked in our Seasoned Tomato Sauce                
Approximately  15–18 pieces per lb. — $8.95 per lb 
 
ROAST  BEEF TENDERLOIN PLATTER    
Sliced with  caramelized onions and roasted  peppers 
12-15 people — $165.00 
 
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS PLATTER     
(S) $30.00 (M) $45.00 (L) $60.00 
 
BBQ PULLED CHICKEN SLIDERS PLATTER 
(S) $30.00 (M) $45.00 (L) $62.00 
 
BBQ BRISKET SLIDERS PLATTER 
(S) $36.00 (M) $54.00 (L) $72.00 
 



9” QUICHES — $16.50 
Ham & Cheese, Mushroom & Bacon, or  
Spinach with Roasted Red Peppers and Feta Cheese  
 
SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER — $62.50 
50 Shrimp with Northbrook’s Own Cocktail Sauce 
 
SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN WINGS                           mar-
inated with our spice rub — $9.99 per lb          
 
UNCLE HAROLD’S BARN GOOD CHIPS WITH 
FRESH TOMATO SALSA  
    (M) $23.99 or        (L) $35.99 
 
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS  or 
BBQ CHICKEN TENDERS  $2.50 each 
 
   

 CAESAR SALAD Small—$35.00  Large — $55.00 
 
SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD with mixed greens                   
To include ranch dressing and house vinaigrette  
             Small—$35.00  Large — $65.00 
 
 

 
 
 

 
ST. LOUIS RIBS (DRY OR WET RUB) 
$24.00 Full Rack or $12.99 Half Rack   
 
SLOW ROASTED BEEF BRISKET — $15.99 per lb 
 
15-HOUR SLOW ROASTED PORK SHOULDER  

Sides   

Baked Beans 
Coleslaw 
Maple Glazed Sweet Pota-
toes 
Crispy Fingerling Potatoes 
Roasted Veggies 
Fresh Tomato Salsa 
Fresh Fruit Salad 
Cucumber & Tomato Salad 
Broccoli Salad 
Kale Salad 
Potato Salad 
Tri—Color Tortellini Salad 
Mac & Cheese 

Per Pound 

$4.99 
$4.99 
$4.99 

 
$7.99 
$8.99 
$6.99 
$5.99 
$5.99 
$7.99 
$7.99 
$6.99 
$7.99 
$5.99 

Hors d’oeuvres 
Pulled Pork & Cole Slaw on  a 
Tortilla Chip    
Raspberry & Brie Puff       
Bacon Wrapped Scallops 
Citrus Cured Smoked Salmon 
on a Babycake with Tzatziki  
Orange-Asparagus Salad Tart  
Vegetable Spring Rolls with 
Dipping Sauce          
Farm Fresh Deviled Eggs 
“Spanikopita” 
Prosciutto, Fig Jam & Goat 
Cheese Crostini 
Chicken Satay with Spicy Asian 
BBQ Sauce     
Mini Beef Wellington 
Pigs in a Blanket  
Cheesesteak Eggroll  
Quiche Bites   

Per Piece 

$1.50 
 

$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 
$2.00 

 
$1.25 
$2.00 
$2.50 

 
$2.00 

 
$3.00 
$1.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 

 BOXED LUNCHES  
All Boxed Lunches come complete with eating utensils, 

napkins and appropriate condiments. 
 

Your Choice of: 
SMOKED TURKEY  

with Swiss Cheese,  Lettuce and Tomato on a Kaiser Roll 
$13.50 per Person 

 

VEGETARIAN WRAP 
Assorted Roasted Vegetables and Northbrook’s Own 

Hummus in a Spinach Wrap 
$13.50 per Person 

 

TUNA SALAD  
On a Kaiser Roll 

$13.50 per Person 
 

HAM and SWISS  
With Honey Mustard On a Kaiser Roll 

$13.50 per Person 
 

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD 
With Lettuce and Tomato on a Croissant 

$13.50 per Person 
 

NORTHBROOK MARKETPLACE SALAD 
Roasted Turkey, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Tomatoes 

Cucumbers , Romaine Lettuce with  
Balsamic Vinaigrette  

$15.00 per Person 
 

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Croutons 

Caesar Dressing 
$15.00 per Person 

 

All Lunches are served with: 
Northbrook’s Tortilla Chips, Macaroni Salad                     

and a Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Add Bottled Water for $1.00 per person or                           

Assorted Bottled Soft Drink for $2.00 per person  

 
 

FRESH FROM OUR BAKERY 
Fresh from our oven... 
 

MINI ASSORTED PASTRY TRAY               
24 mini-pastries baked fresh daily: $25.00  
 
ASSORTED BAGELS with Plain Cream Cheese 
Sweet Cream Butter and Fruit Preserves   
 (S) $16.00 (M) $26.50 (L) $33.50 
 
ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIE PLATTER 
Chocolate Chip,  Vanilla Sugar, Oatmeal Cherry  
& Peanut Butter  
 (S) $18.95 (M) $25.95 (L) $36.95 
     
ASSORTED BAR PLATTER 
Dark Chocolate Brownies, Blondies, Lemon Bars... 
 (S) $25.00 (M) $35.00 (L) $45.00 
 
OUR FAMOUS APPLE CIDER DONUTS  
  $9.50 per dozen  
DONUT TREE 

Decorated for Any occasion   

   3 Dozen Donuts  - $32.50 

   2 Dozen Donuts  - $22.50 
 

 

 

 

 


