

• sustainable cuisine •

CATERING PLATTERS TO GO

Special Events
Family Celebrations
Football Parties
Holiday Parties
Company Events
BBQs
Graduations

Northbrook Marketplace 1805 Unionville-Wawaset Road West Chester, PA 19382 Phone: 610-793-1210

E-mail: christine@northbrookmarketplace.com

Our platters are available in:

Small (S) 8-10 people Medium (M)12-15people Large (L)18 - 20 people

ASSORTED PANINI PLATTER

Down South, Little Italy, On the Ranch, Reuben, Roasted Vegetable & Hummus and Old English

(S) \$35.00 (M) \$55.00 (L) \$80.00

ASSORTED MARKET WRAP PLATTER

To include: Turkey, Ham & Cheese, Roast Beef, Italian, Chicken, Tuna and Egg Salads

(S) \$30.00 (M) \$50.00 (L) \$70.00

ASSORTED MINI CROISSANT SANDWICH PLATTER

To include: Chicken, Tuna and Egg Salads (S) \$45.00 (M) \$65.00 (L) \$85.00

ASSORTED VEGETABLE TRAY

Colorful display of garden fresh vegetables with Ranch or Blue Cheese Dips

(S) \$25.00 (M) \$35.00 (L) \$45.00

FRESH FRUIT TRAY

Beautiful display of fresh sliced fruit (S) \$35.00 (M) \$55.00 (L) \$65.00

NORTHBROOK'S OWN SMOKED SALMON

with cucumbers, tomato slices, red onions, lemon twists and capers.

Medium \$75.00 Large \$125.00

BRIE EN CROUTE

Wheel of Brie wrapped in puff pastry with Hot Pepper Raspberry Jam Small serves 8-10 \$17.95 Large serves 15–20 \$32.95

CUBED CHEESE AND FRUIT TRAY

Bite size chunks of Muenster, cheddar, swiss and jack cheese garnished with seasonal fruit
(S) \$35.00 (M) \$50.00 (L) \$65.00

NORTHBROOK'S OWN BBQ PULLED PORK NACHO PLATTER

Northbrook's Own Homemade Tortilla Chips topped with Slow Roasted Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce, Shredded Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Tomato Salas and Sour Cream (S) \$23.99 (M) \$31.99 (L) \$39.99

DOWN THE LANE DEVILED EGG TRAY

24 Old Fashioned Deviled Eggs —\$36.00

MEATBALLS

Fully Cooked in our Seasoned Tomato Sauce Approximately 15–18 pieces per lb. — \$8.95 per lb

ROAST BEEF TENDERLOIN PLATTER

Sliced with caramelized onions and roasted peppers 12-15 people — \$165.00

BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS PLATTER

(S) \$30.00 (M) \$45.00 (L) \$60.00

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN SLIDERS PLATTER

(S) \$30.00 (M) \$45.00 (L) \$62.00

BBO BRISKET SLIDERS PLATTER

(S) \$36.00 (M) \$54.00 (L) \$72.00

9" OUICHES — \$16.50

Ham & Cheese, Mushroom & Bacon, or Spinach with Roasted Red Peppers and Feta Cheese

SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER — \$62.50

50 Shrimp with Northbrook's Own Cocktail Sauce

SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN WINGS

inated with our spice rub — \$9.99 per lb

UNCLE HAROLD'S BARN GOOD CHIPS WITH FRESH TOMATO SALSA

(M) \$23.99

(L) \$35.99

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS or **BBQ CHICKEN TENDERS**

\$2.50 each

mar-

CAESAR SALAD Small—\$35.00 Large — \$55.00

SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD with mixed greens

To include ranch dressing and house vinaigrette Small—\$35.00 Large — \$65.00

ST. LOUIS RIBS (DRY OR WET RUB) \$24.00 Full Rack or \$12.99 Half Rack

SLOW ROASTED BEEF BRISKET — \$15.99 per lb

15-HOUR SLOW ROASTED PORK SHOULDER

<u>Sides</u>	Per Pound
Baked Beans	\$4.99
Coleslaw	\$4.99
Maple Glazed Sweet Pota-	\$4.99
toes	
Crispy Fingerling Potatoes	\$7.99
Roasted Veggies	\$8.99
Fresh Tomato Salsa	\$6.99
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$5.99
Cucumber & Tomato Salad	\$5.99
Broccoli Salad	\$7.99
Kale Salad	\$7.99
Potato Salad	\$6.99
Tri—Color Tortellini Salad	\$7.99
Mac & Cheese	\$5.99
Hors d'oeuvres	Per Piece
Pulled Pork & Cole Slaw on a	\$1.50
Tortilla Chip	\$1.50
Raspberry & Brie Puff	\$2.00
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$2.50
Citrus Cured Smoked Salmon	\$2.00
on a Babycake with Tzatziki	
Orange-Asparagus Salad Tart	\$2.50
Vegetable Spring Rolls with	\$2.00
Dipping Sauce	01.25
Farm Fresh Deviled Eggs	\$1.25
"Spanikopita" Prosciutto, Fig Jam & Goat	\$2.00 \$2.50
Cheese Crostini	\$2.50
Chicken Satay with Spicy Asian	\$2.00
BBQ Sauce	\$2.00
Mini Beef Wellington	\$3.00
Pigs in a Blanket	\$1.00
Cheesesteak Eggroll	\$3.00
Quiche Bites	\$1.00

BOXED LUNCHES

All Boxed Lunches come complete with eating utensils, napkins and appropriate condiments.

Your Choice of:

SMOKED TURKEY

with Swiss Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato on a Kaiser Roll \$13.50 per Person

VEGETARIAN WRAP

Assorted Roasted Vegetables and Northbrook's Own Hummus in a Spinach Wrap \$13.50 per Person

TUNA SALAD

On a Kaiser Roll \$13.50 per Person

HAM and SWISS

With Honey Mustard On a Kaiser Roll \$13.50 per Person

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD

With Lettuce and Tomato on a Croissant \$13.50 per Person

NORTHBROOK MARKETPLACE SALAD

Roasted Turkey, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Tomatoes Cucumbers, Romaine Lettuce with Balsamic Vinaigrette \$15.00 per Person

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Croutons Caesar Dressing \$15.00 per Person

All Lunches are served with: Northbrook's Tortilla Chips, Macaroni Salad and a Chocolate Chip Cookie Add Bottled Water for \$1.00 per person or Assorted Bottled Soft Drink for \$2.00 per person

FRESH FROM OUR BAKERY

Fresh from our oven...

MINI ASSORTED PASTRY TRAY

24 mini-pastries baked fresh daily: \$25.00

ASSORTED BAGELS with Plain Cream Cheese

Sweet Cream Butter and Fruit Preserves

(S) \$16.00 (M) \$26.50

ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIE PLATTER

Chocolate Chip, Vanilla Sugar, Oatmeal Cherry & Peanut Butter

(S) \$18.95

(M) \$25.95

(L) \$36.95

(L) \$33.50

ASSORTED BAR PLATTER

Dark Chocolate Brownies, Blondies, Lemon Bars... (S) \$25.00 (M) \$35.00 (L) \$45.00

OUR FAMOUS APPLE CIDER DONUTS

\$9.50 per dozen

DONUT TREE

Decorated for Any occasion

3 Dozen Donuts - \$32.50 2 Dozen Donuts - \$22.50